GBA 9564B 
Make/Model   : Toyota Dyna 150 Manual 
Year of Registration  : 2008 
Body Colour   : Grey 
Chassis Number  : JTFAT35Y303001743 
Engine Capacity  : 2982 cc 

The vehicle caught fire. The Estimated repair cost of such vehicle is S$15,000.00 (Sin 
Dollars: Fifteen Thousand only.) (Details see photographs enclosed) 

In view of this repair work, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the repairs 
and recommend it’s to be written off as “Total Loss”. 

(a) If the vehicle to be “Total Loss”